FIRST NAME

LARRY

BRANDON

Jim

RYAN

BRIAN

KYLE

\\NAS1\share\2023\Beaver Fair\2023-09-18, Garden\010) 1050 Ibs. Mod Stock Adult Run 2.xlsm Courtesy of D

LAST NAME

JOHNSON

ETTERS

BANEY

ETTERS

BENFER

ADAMS
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BEAVER FAIR 2023
SEPTEMBER 18, 2023
GARDEN TRACTOR PULL

Results for

010) 1050 Ibs. Mod Stock Adult Run 2.xIlsm

CITY YEAR

DOYLESBURG

AARONSBURG

MT PLEASANT MILLS

AARONSBURG

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE 1980

MAKE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

MF

MODEL

124

120

2614

VEHICLE NAME

DADDY'S MONEY

THUMPER

BAD HABIT

FEET

243.91

233.13

218.47

179.10

170.82

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FULL PULL

is R. Hegg

, Sr., C

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

Payout

$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

$10.00
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